
MDEM weibl. Schüler, Jugend und Aktive

Frankfurt_Oder, 25.02.2017

Klasse

Weibliche Jugend
Listenführer  N. Schönemann  / J. Kunze Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Landesverband
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PlatzNordisch

1 Almaith  Lyons Berlin (BLN)
4:00

12
0:27

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  5 3

2 Wiktoria  Jaroniek
PS 17:5

31 Fr
1:16

03
 1  3  0  0  17 2

3 Lea  Kurmann Fr
SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  8 1
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